
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 18 2023, 6 sarjaa am (04.05.2023-06.05.2023)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1116 23 157
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1064 17 145
3 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1017 17 177
4 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 1013 13 193
5 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 988 12 170
6 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 984 12 157
7 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 979 15 144
8 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 970 16 180
9 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 936 9 140

10 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku D Turku 900 12 146
11 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 863 10 171
12 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 731 6 123

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 18 2023, 6 sarjaa am (04.05.2023-06.05.2023)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1116 23 157
2 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1108 25 191
3 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK C Turku 1088 25 190
4 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1082 16 192
5 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1074 28 175
6 Kaiskola Harri TuWe B Turku 1071 16 165
7 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1064 17 145
8 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK C Turku 1063 22 197
9 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1061 26 173

10 Virtanen Jari K-29 C Turku 1051 14 177
11 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1049 20 148
12 Lindholm Heikki TuUL C Turku 1048 22 217
13 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 1046 25 201
14 Kettunen Lasse ÅIFK C Turku 1029 18 156
15 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1023 17 157
16 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1017 17 177
17 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1009 25 172
18 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 1007 15 156
19 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 992 17 174
20 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK C Turku 985 17 147
21 Pitkänen Arto Starttiklubi C Turku 985 15 156
22 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 984 12 157
23 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka C Turku 981 18 199
24 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 979 15 144
25 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 970 16 180



26 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 962 12 170
27 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 936 9 140
28 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku D Turku 900 12 146
29 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 870 11 138
30 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 863 10 171
31 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 731 6 123


